Please select from the Table of Contents
All manufacturer list prices are shown in U.S. Dollars
Task Lighting Products
Portable Utility Lights
5 Types of Light Sources
Uses commonly available and
inexpensive, standard (R-40 or
PAR) incandescent bulbs up to

Note:  Lamp guards are included with every dock light fixture.
*Bulb not included.
Incandescent
Quartz
Metal Halide
UPC#
686334 MODEL ARM
LENGTH
# OF
ARMS
MAX
WATTS
WT.
(LBS.) LIST
INCANDESCENT
446648 DKL-24-A 24” 1
300
10 172
385404 DKL-25-FLX 25” 1 19 179
446655 DKL-40VA-A 40” 2 14 189
446662 DKL-60VA-A 60” 2 17 228
QUARTZ HALOGEN
446709 DKL-24-QH-A 24” 1
500
11 203
446716 DKL-40VA-QH-A 40” 2 15 227
459587 DKL-40VA-SQH-B 40” 2 7 353
446723 DKL-60VA-QH-A 60” 2 18 265
LED
470827 DKL-24-LED 24” 1
12
11 447
470834 DKL-40VA-LED 40” 2 15 464
470841 DKL-60VA-LED 60” 2 18 503
METAL HALIDE
446730 DKL-24-MH-A 24” 1
100
13 582
446747 DKL-40VA-MH-A 40” 2 17 614
446754 DKL-60VA-MH-A 60” 2 21 651
FLUORESCENT
470797 DKL-24-FL-A 24” 1
55
11 221
470803 DKL-40VA-FL-A 40” 2 15 246
470810 DKL-60VA-FL-A 60” 2 18 283
UPC#
686334 MODEL ARM LENGTH WATTS VOLTS MAX LUMENS AVE. BULB
LIFE (HRS)
WT.

LIFE (HRS)
SHIP
WT. (LBS) LIST
446563 DKL-INC Incandescent 300 3,700 2,000 5 lbs. 77
446570 DKL-QH Quartz Halogen 500 11,000 2,000 6 lbs. 116
470865 DKL-LED LED 12 960 50,000 7 lbs. 412
446600 DKL-MH Metal Halide 100 9,000 15,000 10 lbs. 560
484336 DKL-FL Fluorescent 55 3,000 10,000 7 lbs. 135
UPC#
686334
MODEL
NUMBER
ARM
LENGTH TOTAL # OF ARMS SHIPPING
WT.  (LBS) LIST
446532 DKL-24-ARM 24” 1 11 lbs. 97
446549 DKL-40VA-ARM 40” 2 18 lbs. 122
446556 DKL-60VA-ARM 60” 2 24 lbs. 156
446532 24-LDA 24” 1 11 lbs. 97
446617 40-LDA 40”** 3 18 lbs. 166
446624 60-LDA 60”** 3 24 lbs. 192
UPC#
686334
MODEL
NUMBER
ARM
LENGTH
LIGHT
TYPE TOTAL # OF ARMS SHIPPING
WT. (LBS) LIST
470704 HDL-24-INC 24”
Incandescent
1 16 166
470711 HDL-40-INC 40” 3 24 234
470728 HDL-60-INC 60” 3 30 258
470735 HDL-24-QH 24”
Quartz Halogen
1 17 203
470742 HDL-40-QH 40” 3 25 272
470759 HDL-60-QH 60” 3 31 296
UPC#
686334
MODEL
NUMBER